
2003 Short Course National Championships 
Team Results 
Final Results 
Combined - Large Teams 
1  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  3297.00 

2  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  2358.00 
 
Combined - Medium Teams 

1  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  1744.00 

2  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  1624.50 

3  TOC  The Olympic Club  1192.00 

4  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  1168.00 

5  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  1059.00 

6  IM  Illinois Masters  1033.33 

7  NEM  New England Masters  743.50 

8  OREG  Oregon Masters  613.00 

9  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  504.33 

10  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  218.00 
 
Combined - Small Teams 

1  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  493.00 

2  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  484.50 

3  UCSB  Ucsb Masters Swimming  357.50 

4  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  354.50 

5  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  311.00 

6  DCM  DC Masters  287.00 

7  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  278.50 

8  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  277.00 

9  RINC  Rinconada Masters  270.00 

10  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  256.50 

11  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  245.00 

11  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  245.00 

13  SMMM  San Mateo Master Marlins  226.50 

14  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  222.00 

15  HSAM  Heartland Swim Association Mas  217.00 

16  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  210.00 

17  GAJA  Georgia  187.00 

18  STAN  Stanford Masters  186.00 



19  VCM  Ventura County Masters  185.50 

20  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  184.00 

21  SBM  Santa Barbara Masters  180.00 

22  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast  177.00 

23  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  172.50 

24  CHIC  Chico Masters Swimming  167.00 

24  MICH  Michigan Masters  167.00 

26  MAM  Manatee Aquatic  162.50 

27  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  160.00 

28  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  159.00 

29  1776  Colonials 1776  150.00 

30  PHSH  Play Hard Swim Hard  148.00 

31  ROSE  Rose Bowl Masters  142.00 

32  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  141.00 

33  MELO  Menlo Masters  135.00 

34  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  132.00 

35  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  127.00 

36  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic Ma  117.50 

37  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  117.00 

38  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  112.00 

39  MOST  Masters of South Texas  111.00 

40  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  110.00 

41  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  106.00 

42  DCAC  Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club  101.00 

43  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  95.33 

44  SWIM  Swim Florida Masters Inc  89.00 

45  SSR  Spartacus / S R  88.50 

45  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  88.50 

47  SLUG  El Segundo Masters  80.00 

48  AMT  Aquatic Masters Team  79.00 

49  SSLM  Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters  74.00 

50  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  73.00 

51  HOTS  Heart of Texas Swimming  70.00 

52  REDT  Red Tide of New York City Inc  66.00 

52  TRIT  Team Triton  66.00 

54  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  65.50 

55  WHSC  Westside Houston Swim Club  64.00 



55  H2O  H2ouston Swims  64.00 

57  SPCO  Space Coast Masters  62.00 

57  SLAM  St Louis Masters  62.00 

59  SRM  Santa Rosa Masters  58.00 

60  MOVY  Missouri Valley  56.00 

61  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  55.00 

62  BAM  Berkeley Aquatic Masters  52.50 

63  PALM  Palmetto Masters  52.00 

64  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  50.50 

65  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  50.00 

66  DKTA  Dakota Masters  49.50 

66  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  49.50 

68  CRI  Icarai  48.50 

68  MARY  Maryland Masters  48.50 

70  DCRP  DC Dept Rec & Parks  48.00 

71  GSM  Garden State Masters  47.00 

72  USF  University of San Francisco Ma  45.00 

72  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  45.00 

74  CATM  Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste  43.00 

75  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  42.00 

75  TCAM  Tuolumne County Aquatic Master  42.00 

77  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  38.00 

77  NACM  Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters  38.00 

77  UMSN  University Masters of Ea & Gr  38.00 

80  BRNT  Brandford Aquatic Club  36.00 

80  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  36.00 

82  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu  34.50 

83  AMS  Auburn Masters Swimming  34.00 

83  CONN  Connecticut Masters  34.00 

85  CMSC  Calgary Masters Swim Club  32.00 

85  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  32.00 

85  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  32.00 

85  SLOM  San Luis Obispo Masters  32.00 

89  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  30.00 

90  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  29.00 

91  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  28.00 

91  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters Swim  28.00 



93  KONA  Kona Aquatics  27.00 

94  TULS  Tulsa Masters Swim Club  24.00 

94  LCAM  Lake County Aquatics Masters  24.00 

96  SCSC  Santa Clara Swim Club Mst  23.00 

97  INWM  Inland Northwest Masters  22.00 

97  WIN  Winter Haven Masters Swim Team  22.00 

99  UCI  Uci Masters  21.00 

99  TYR  Team Tyr  21.00 

101  SMM  San Marcos Masters  20.00 

101  TBAC  Tampa Bay Aquatic Club  20.00 

103  SBSM  Solana Beach Swim Masters  19.00 

104  ROAD  Trislo Roadrunners  18.00 

105  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  17.00 

106  HHAC  Hilton Head Aquatic Club  16.00 

106  DAC  Davis Athletic Club  16.00 

106  MBAY  Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A  16.00 

109  CHRR  Chattanooga River Rats  15.00 

110  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  14.00 

110  MVM  Mountain View Masters  14.00 

110  SWM  South West Aquatic Masters  14.00 

113  SUNY  Sunnyvale Masters Team  13.00 

113  TXAM  Texas Aquatics Masters  13.00 

113  ATAQ  Atlanta Aquatics  13.00 

116  SONO  Masters de Sonora  12.00 

117  LOM  Ladera Oaks Masters  11.00 

117  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  11.00 

119  LAC  Lakeside Aquatic Club  9.00 

119  BPDG  Bartlett Park District Gators  9.00 

121  NAVY  Navy Masters  8.00 

121  MRCD  Merced Masters Swim Club  8.00 

121  CARL  Carlsbad Swim Masters  8.00 

121  SCMC  Santa Clarita Masters Club  8.00 

121  RAY  Stingrays Masters  8.00 

126  WH2O  West Hollywood Aquatics  6.00 

126  HBSC  Huntington Beach Swim Club  6.00 

128  AHSM  Alpine Hills Swimming Masters  5.00 

128  RAYS  East Lake Eagle Rays  5.00 



130  MCMS  Music City Masters  4.00 

130  PLAN  Plantation Swim Team Masters  4.00 

132  ETEX  Etex Masters Swim Team  3.00 

132  NSC  Nort'landers Swim Club  3.00 

134  LMM  La Mesa Masters  2.00 

134  BGWM  Gold Waves Masters  2.00 

134  WPM  White Plains Masters Swimming  2.00 

134  TCSD  The Capitol Sea Devils Masters  2.00 

134  OJAI  Ojai Masters  2.00 

134  PMST  Prairie Masters Swim Team  2.00 

140  NDCY  Northern Dauphin County YMCA  1.00 

140  OMAH  Omaha Masters  1.00 

140  PS  Pirate Swimmers  1.00 

140  RAMS  Rocklin Aquatics Masters  1.00 
Team Results 
Final Results 
Women - Large Teams 
1  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  1616.50 

2  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  1146.50 
 
 
Women - Medium Teams 
1  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  914.00 

2  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  809.00 

3  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  780.00 

4  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  459.50 

5  IM  Illinois Masters  420.00 
 
 
Women - Small Teams 

1  TOC  The Olympic Club  505.00 

2  NEM  New England Masters  361.00 

3  OREG  Oregon Masters  299.00 

4  DCM  DC Masters  287.00 

5  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  263.00 

6  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  222.00 

7  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  182.00 

8  HSAM  Heartland Swim Association Mas  176.00 

9  CHIC  Chico Masters Swimming  167.00 



10  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  163.00 

11  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  153.00 

12  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  150.00 

13  RINC  Rinconada Masters  143.00 

14  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  139.00 

15  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  137.00 

16  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  119.00 

17  STAN  Stanford Masters  116.00 

18  UCSB  Ucsb Masters Swimming  113.50 

19  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  108.00 

20  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  104.00 

21  MAM  Manatee Aquatic  97.00 

22  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  95.00 

23  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  90.00 

24  MICH  Michigan Masters  88.00 

25  GAJA  Georgia  84.00 

26  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  80.00 

26  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  80.00 

28  AMT  Aquatic Masters Team  79.00 

29  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  74.00 

30  SSR  Spartacus / S R  73.50 

31  SMMM  San Mateo Master Marlins  71.00 

32  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  68.00 

32  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  68.00 

34  SSLM  Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters  67.00 

35  REDT  Red Tide of New York City Inc  66.00 

36  SLAM  St Louis Masters  62.00 

36  SPCO  Space Coast Masters  62.00 

38  H2O  H2ouston Swims  60.00 

39  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  57.00 

39  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  57.00 

41  BAM  Berkeley Aquatic Masters  52.50 

42  MOVY  Missouri Valley  51.00 

43  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  50.50 

44  MELO  Menlo Masters  50.00 

45  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  49.00 

46  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  45.50 



47  CATM  Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste  43.00 

48  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast  41.00 

49  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  39.00 

50  NACM  Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters  38.00 

50  HOTS  Heart of Texas Swimming  38.00 

52  SBM  Santa Barbara Masters  36.00 

53  CONN  Connecticut Masters  34.00 

53  MOST  Masters of South Texas  34.00 

55  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu  32.50 

56  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  32.00 

56  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  32.00 

58  SLOM  San Luis Obispo Masters  31.00 

59  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  29.00 

60  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  28.00 

60  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  28.00 

60  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters Swim  28.00 

63  VCM  Ventura County Masters  25.00 

64  LCAM  Lake County Aquatics Masters  24.00 

64  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  24.00 

66  WHSC  Westside Houston Swim Club  22.00 

67  MARY  Maryland Masters  21.50 

68  SMM  San Marcos Masters  20.00 

69  ROAD  Trislo Roadrunners  18.00 

69  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic Ma  18.00 

71  ROSE  Rose Bowl Masters  17.00 

72  HHAC  Hilton Head Aquatic Club  16.00 

73  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  15.00 

73  1776  Colonials 1776  15.00 

73  MBAY  Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A  15.00 

76  UCI  Uci Masters  14.00 

76  MVM  Mountain View Masters  14.00 

76  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  14.00 

79  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  12.00 

80  LOM  Ladera Oaks Masters  11.00 

80  SWIM  Swim Florida Masters Inc  11.00 

80  CRI  Icarai  11.00 

83  SRM  Santa Rosa Masters  9.00 



84  NAVY  Navy Masters  8.00 

85  SUNY  Sunnyvale Masters Team  6.00 

85  WH2O  West Hollywood Aquatics  6.00 

85  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  6.00 

88  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  5.00 

89  PLAN  Plantation Swim Team Masters  4.00 

89  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  4.00 

91  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  3.00 

92  OJAI  Ojai Masters  2.00 

92  LMM  La Mesa Masters  2.00 

92  WPM  White Plains Masters Swimming  2.00 

95  BGWM  Gold Waves Masters  1.00 

95  PS  Pirate Swimmers  1.00 

95  NDCY  Northern Dauphin County YMCA  1.00 

95  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  1.00 
Team Results 
Final Results 
Men - Large Teams 
1  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  1378.50 

2  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  1005.50 
 
 
Men - Medium Teams 
1  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  675.50 

2  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  644.00 

3  TOC  The Olympic Club  627.00 

4  IM  Illinois Masters  547.33 

5  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  522.00 

6  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  365.33 

7  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  342.00 

8  NEM  New England Masters  330.50 

9  OREG  Oregon Masters  290.00 
 
 
Men - Small Teams 

1  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  300.50 

2  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  274.50 

3  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  241.00 

4  UCSB  Ucsb Masters Swimming  208.00 



5  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  197.00 

6  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  190.00 

7  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  161.00 

8  VCM  Ventura County Masters  160.50 

9  SMMM  San Mateo Master Marlins  155.50 

10  PHSH  Play Hard Swim Hard  148.00 

11  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  146.00 

12  SBM  Santa Barbara Masters  144.00 

13  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast  136.00 

14  1776  Colonials 1776  135.00 

15  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  132.00 

16  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  129.50 

17  ROSE  Rose Bowl Masters  125.00 

18  RINC  Rinconada Masters  123.00 

19  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  122.00 

20  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  115.50 

21  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  111.00 

22  GAJA  Georgia  103.00 

23  DCAC  Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club  101.00 

24  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic Ma  99.50 

25  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  80.33 

26  SLUG  El Segundo Masters  80.00 

27  MICH  Michigan Masters  79.00 

27  MELO  Menlo Masters  79.00 

29  SWIM  Swim Florida Masters Inc  78.00 

30  MOST  Masters of South Texas  77.00 

30  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  77.00 

32  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  70.00 

32  STAN  Stanford Masters  70.00 

34  TRIT  Team Triton  66.00 

35  MAM  Manatee Aquatic  65.50 

36  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  64.00 

37  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  60.00 

38  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  55.00 

39  PALM  Palmetto Masters  52.00 

39  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  52.00 

41  KAMS  Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming  49.50 



41  DKTA  Dakota Masters  49.50 

43  SRM  Santa Rosa Masters  49.00 

44  DCRP  DC Dept Rec & Parks  48.00 

45  GSM  Garden State Masters  47.00 

46  USF  University of San Francisco Ma  45.00 

46  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  45.00 

48  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  44.50 

49  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  44.00 

50  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  43.00 

51  WHSC  Westside Houston Swim Club  42.00 

51  TCAM  Tuolumne County Aquatic Master  42.00 

53  HSAM  Heartland Swim Association Mas  41.00 

54  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  38.00 

54  UMSN  University Masters of Ea & Gr  38.00 

54  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  38.00 

57  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  37.50 

57  CRI  Icarai  37.50 

59  BRNT  Brandford Aquatic Club  36.00 

59  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  36.00 

61  AMS  Auburn Masters Swimming  34.00 

62  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  33.00 

63  HOTS  Heart of Texas Swimming  32.00 

63  CMSC  Calgary Masters Swim Club  32.00 

65  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  29.00 

66  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  28.00 

67  MARY  Maryland Masters  27.00 

67  KONA  Kona Aquatics  27.00 

69  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  26.00 

70  TULS  Tulsa Masters Swim Club  24.00 

71  SCSC  Santa Clara Swim Club Mst  23.00 

72  WIN  Winter Haven Masters Swim Team  22.00 

72  INWM  Inland Northwest Masters  22.00 

74  TYR  Team Tyr  21.00 

75  TBAC  Tampa Bay Aquatic Club  20.00 

76  SBSM  Solana Beach Swim Masters  19.00 

77  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  18.00 

78  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  17.00 



79  DAC  Davis Athletic Club  16.00 

79  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  16.00 

81  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  15.00 

81  SSR  Spartacus / S R  15.00 

81  CHRR  Chattanooga River Rats  15.00 

84  SWM  South West Aquatic Masters  14.00 

85  TXAM  Texas Aquatics Masters  13.00 

85  ATAQ  Atlanta Aquatics  13.00 

87  SONO  Masters de Sonora  12.00 

88  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  11.00 

89  LAC  Lakeside Aquatic Club  9.00 

89  BPDG  Bartlett Park District Gators  9.00 

91  SCMC  Santa Clarita Masters Club  8.00 

91  MRCD  Merced Masters Swim Club  8.00 

91  CARL  Carlsbad Swim Masters  8.00 

91  RAY  Stingrays Masters  8.00 

95  UCI  Uci Masters  7.00 

95  SUNY  Sunnyvale Masters Team  7.00 

97  HBSC  Huntington Beach Swim Club  6.00 

98  RAYS  East Lake Eagle Rays  5.00 

98  AHSM  Alpine Hills Swimming Masters  5.00 

98  MOVY  Missouri Valley  5.00 

101  H2O  H2ouston Swims  4.00 

101  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  4.00 

101  MCMS  Music City Masters  4.00 

104  NSC  Nort'landers Swim Club  3.00 

104  ETEX  Etex Masters Swim Team  3.00 

104  SSLM  Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters  3.00 

104  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  3.00 

108  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  2.00 

108  PMST  Prairie Masters Swim Team  2.00 

108  TCSD  The Capitol Sea Devils Masters  2.00 

108  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu  2.00 

112  RAMS  Rocklin Aquatics Masters  1.00 

112  SLOM  San Luis Obispo Masters  1.00 

112  BGWM  Gold Waves Masters  1.00 

112  MBAY  Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A  1.00 



112  OMAH  Omaha Masters  1.00 
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